FALL TERM - First

half (Q courses)

FALL TERM - Second Half (R courses)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

CHEM9823
12:30-2:00pm
ChB 9

CHEM9823

12:30-2:00pm
ChB 9

11:30am-12:30pm
MSA 3204
Oct 27-Dec 5

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

CHEM9659 2:30-5pm
MSA 3204
Sep 9-Oct 21

CHEM9525
2:30-5pm
ChB9

Sep 4-Nov 27

CHEM 9575
10:00 - 11:30
ChB 115

CHEM9660 2:30-5pm
MSA 3204
Oct 28-Dec 2

BIOCHEM/CHEM 9703
10:00-noon
MSB 282
Oct 21-Dec 2

CHEM9653

11:30am-12:30pm
MSA 3204
Oct 27-Dec 5

CHEM 9793
9:30am-12:30pm
ChB 115

CHEM 9575
3:00 - 4:30
ChB 115

CHEM9525
2:30-5pm
CchB 9

CHEMS9702 2:30-4:30

11:30am-12:30pm
MSA 3204
Oct 27-Dec 5

WINTER TERM - First

Half (S courses)

WINTER TERM

- Second Half (T cours

es,

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

Chem9547

11:00am

10am-12pm

11:30am

MSA3204

12:00pm

Jan7-Feb 13

Chem9547
10am-12pm
MSA3204
Jan7-Feb 13

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

9544 3:30-5:30pm
ChB 115 Jan-Apr

Chem 9541
1:30-4PM
MSA 3204
Jan 9-Feb 27

9544 3:30-5:30pm
ChB 115 Jan-Apr
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