FALL TERM - First half (Q courses)							FALL TERM - Second Half (R courses)						
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Monday	Tuesday		Wednesday	Thursday		Friday	
										_			
9:00am										1			
9:30am								BIOCHEM/CHEM 9703					
10:00am							CHEM 9575	10:00-noon			,		
10:30am							10:00 - 11:30 ChB 115	MSB 282		CHEM 9793			
11:00am						CHEM9653	CID 113	Oct 21-Dec 2	CHEM9653	9:30am-12:30pm ChB 115	,	CHEM9653	
11:30am						11:30am-12:30pm			11:30am-12:30pm	CIID 113		11:30am-12:30pm	
12:00pm						MSA 3204			MSA 3204			MSA 3204	
12:30pm	CHEM9823		CHEM9823			Oct 27-Dec 5			Oct 27-Dec 5			Oct 27-Dec 5	
1:00pm 1:30pm	12:30-2:00pm		12:30-2:00pm						-				
2:00pm	ChB 9		ChB 9		-								
2:00pm 2:30pm													
2:30pm 3:00pm	1			-									
3:30pm		CHEM9659 2:30-5pm		CHEM9525 2:30-5pm			CHEM9660 2:30-5pm		CHEM 9575	CHEM9525	CHEM9702 2:30-4:30		
4:00pm		MSA 3204		ChB 9			MSA 3204		3:00 - 4:30 ChB 115	2:30-5pm	MSA0204		
4:30pm		Sep 9-Oct 21		Sep 4-Nov 27			Oct 28-Dec 2		CIIB 115	ChB 9	•		
5:00pm		-		-									
3.00p													
WINTER TERM - First Half (S courses)							WINTER TERM - Second Half (T courses)						
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Monday	Tuesday		Wednesday	Thursday		Friday	
9:00am													
9:30am													
10:00am													
10:30am			Chem9547		Chem9547				CHEM9923			CHEM9923	
11:00am			10am-12pm		10am-12pm			4	10:30am-12:00pm			10:30am-12:00pm	
11:30am		ļ	MSA3204		MSA3204				MSA 0204			MSA 0204	
12:00pm			Jan 7 - Feb 13		Jan 7 - Feb 13								
12:30pm 1:00pm	<b> </b>			-	<b> </b>								
1:00pm 1:30pm	<b> </b>			-									
2:00pm	1	-		1									
2:30pm	1	-		1	Chem 9541 1:30-4PM								
2:30pm 3:00pm	<b> </b>				1:30-4PM MSA 3204								
3:30pm				1	Jan 9-Feb 27								
4:00pm	-			-									
4:00pm 4:30pm	9544 3:30-5:30pm			1		9544 3:30-5:30pm							
4:30pm 5:00pm	ChB 115 Jan-Apr					ChB 115 Jan-Apr							
5:UUPM		-		-									
L								1					